GNOSO 2008 TEAM ROSTER FORM — ALL SPORTS

Team Sport
Age group determined by youngest member of team.

Team Name

Age Group

Men Women Mixed

Please list captain first.

RETURN THIS PAGE IF YOU ARE A TEAM CAPTAIN OR A TEAM COACH. Submit only one Roster
per Team. We MUST be able to contact the team via cell phone. MAIL COMPLETED FORM to:
Jefferson Parks & Recreation, 6921 Saints Drive, Metairie, LA 70003, Attention: Janey Witt-Perez. OR
FAX form to Janey (504) 736-8470( mark it “Attention: Janey”) or Bernice Bordelon at (504) 834-5279
(The information in the FIRST Boxed line, below, is an EXAMPLE (Ex) of the information required.)

NAME
First MI Last

ADDRESS
Street/City/Zip

(AC) Phone #;
Cell and Daytime #

D.O.B. M/D/YY)
Age

Ex

John D. Doe

123 Any Street
Metairie, LA 70001

(504) 737-0000 — Cell
(504) 737-1234 — Day

6/29/37
Age 71

c ) -

c ) -

10

11

12

13

14

15




