## GNOSO 2008 TEAM ROSTER FORM - ALL SPORTS

Team Name	Name Age Group				
Team Sport	MenWomenMixed				
Age group determined by youngest member of team.	Please list captain first.				

RETURN THIS PAGE IF YOU ARE A TEAM CAPTAIN OR A TEAM COACH. Submit only one Roster per Team. We MUST be able to contact the team via cell phone. MAIL COMPLETED FORM to: Jefferson Parks & Recreation, 6921 Saints Drive, Metairie, LA 70003, Attention: Janey Witt-Perez. OR FAX form to Janey (504) 736-8470( mark it "Attention: Janey") or Bernice Bordelon at (504) 834-5279 (The information in the FIRST Boxed line, below, is an EXAMPLE (Ex) of the information required.)

	NAME First MI Last	ADDRESS Street/City/Zip	(AC) <b>Phone #;</b> Cell and Daytime #	D.O.B. (M/D/YY) Age
Ex	John D. Doe	123 Any Street Metairie, LA 70001	(504) 737-0000 – <b>Cell</b> (504) 737-1234 – <b>Day</b>	6/29/37 Age 71
1			( ) -	
2			( ) -	
3			( ) -	
4			( ) -	
5			( ) -	
6			( ) -	
7			( ) -	
8			( ) -	
9			( ) -	
10			( ) -	
11			( ) -	
12			( ) -	
13			( ) -	
14			( ) -	
15			( ) -	